Features
■ Matched high energy MOV
■ Internal thermal disconnects
■ Status indicator
■ Replaceable modular design
■ DIN Rail compatible base
■ Remote signalling capability
■ Standards compliance:

 (INCHES)
REV. 10/19
 How To Order
1320  -  S  -  xxx
Series
Remote Signalling Code
 S = Remote Signalling
DC Operating Voltage
   12 =   12 V
   24 =   24 V
   48 =   48 V
   75 =   75 V
 110 = 110 V
18.0
(.709)
+     –
DC Surge
 Protector
SPD1320-xxx
Uc
In
Imax
Up
67.0
(2.638)
9.0
(.354)
90.0
(3.543)
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Users should verify actual device performance in their specific applications.
The products described herein and this document are subject to specific disclaimers as set forth on the last page of this document, and at www.bourns.com/legal/disclaimer.pdf.
Asia-Pacific: Tel: +886-2 2562-4117  •  Email: asiacus@bourns.com
EMEA: Tel: +36 88 885 877  •  Email: eurocus@bourns.com
The Americas: Tel: +1-951 781-5500  •  Email: americus@bourns.com